Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS52049923   page 1
November 15, 2023 4:23 PM
Top Product Features
•	 250 to 4,000 lumens; Offered in 90 and 97 CRI; Downlight
•	 Extruded aluminum housing; Matte Black, White, Bronze and Silver paint finishes
•	 6 color temperatures: 2400K, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K and 5000K CCT

November 15, 2023 4:23 PM
LER4C/LESQ4C CylindersPortfolio
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: LER4C10D010TRP
Domestic
Preferences (30) Cylinder Lumens Driver Remote (8) Finish (10)
Factory
Installed
Connected
Lighting
Options
[Blank]=Standard
TAA= Trade
Agreements Act
Ceiling surface mount
LER4C=4-inch round surface mount
LESQ4C= 4-inch square surface mount square aperture (1)
LESQR4C= 4-inch square surface mount round aperture (2)
Ceiling surface mount Square with conduit canpoy
(for round use Conduit Canopy Kit accessory)
LESQSM4C = 4-inch square surface mount square aperture with
surface mount conduit canopy (1)
LESQRSM4C = 4-inch square surface mount, round aperture with
surface mount conduit canopy (2)
Wall mount Downlight
LERWM4C= 4-inch round wall mount
LESQRWM4C= 4-inch square wall mount round aperture (2)
LESQWM4C= 4-inch square wall mount square aperture (1)
Wall mount Up/down
LERUD4C= 4-inch round wall mount up/down (4) (36)
LESQUD4C= 4-inch square wall mount up/down square aperture (3) (36)
LESQRUD4C= 4-inch square wall mount up/down round aperture (4) (36)
Yoke mount
LERYM4C = 4-inch round yoke mount (24)
LESQYM4C = 4-inch square yoke mount square aperture (1) (24)
LESQRYM4C = 4-inch square yoke mount round aperture (2) (24)
02=250 lumens
05=500 lumens
08=800 lumens
10=1000 lumens
15=1500 lumens
20=2000 lumens
25=2500 lumens
30=3000 lumens
35=3500 lumens
40=4000 lumens
D010=0-10V Dimming, 1% to 100%, 120V-277V
3D010=0-10V Dimming, 1% to 100%, 347V, 800-3500
Lumens (250, 500, 4000 Lumens requires a Remote
Driver)
D010TR=0-10V (120-277V) or line voltage (120V)
dimming, 5-100%; 1 driver: 250 to 3500 / 2 drivers:
(Downlight and Remote only): 4000 Lumens
DE010=0-10V Linear Dimming, 0% to 100%, 120V-277V,
500-4000 lumens
D5LT=Fifth Light® DALI DT6 Logarithmic Dimming, 0%
to 100%, 120V-277V, 500-4000 lumens

WTA = Field installed WaveLinx sensor Kit (27)
WTK = Field installed WaveLinx Lite Sensor Kit(28)
Order Information
REQUIRED if Remote Driver (R) is specified on Cylinder
Domestic
Preferences (30) Remote Drivers(8) Lumens Voltage Driver Options (31) (33) Controls
[Blank]=Standard
TAA= Trade
Agreements Act
RC100=Remote 100 ft
RC75= Remote 75 ft
RC50= Remote 50 ft
RC25= Remote 25 ft
RC15= Remote 15 ft
RC5= Remote 5 ft
RC2= Remote 2 ft
02=250 lumens
05=500 lumens
08=800 lumens
10=1000 lumens
15=1500 lumens
20=2000 lumens
25=2500 lumens
30=3000 lumens
35=3500 lumens
40C=4000 lumens
blank=120-277V (250-3500
lumens) (11)
1=120V (3500 & 4000
lumens only)
2=277V (3500 & 4000
lumens only)
3=347V (34)
D010=0-10V Dimming, 1% to 100%, 120V-277V
D010TR=0-10V (120-277V) or line voltage (120V)
dimming, 5-100%; 1 driver: 250 to 3500 / 2 drivers:
(Downlight only): 4000 Lumens
DE010=0-10V Linear Dimming, 0% to 100%, 120V-277V,
500-4000 lumens
D5LT=Fifth Light® DALI DT6 Logarithmic Dimming, 0% to
100%, 120V-277V, 500-4000 lumens
DMX=DMX/RDM Logarithmic Dimming, 0% to 100%,
120V-277V, 800-4000 lumens (6)
DMXC5=DMX/RDM Logarithmic Dimming, 0% to 100%,
120V-277V, with RJ45 connection, 800-4000 lumens (6)
DLE=Lutron Ecosystem dimming 1% to 100%, 120-277V; 1
driver: 800 to 3500 Lumens / 2 drivers: (Downlight only):
4000 Lumens (12)
DLV=Low Voltage System, 800-3000 lumens
EMBOD=Bodine® Emergency Module with
Remote Test Switch
EMBOD6ST=Bodine® 6W Self Test